
                  

(MANOR SENIOR) 545 Orange Street UR LLC Newark, NJ 07107  
Management: Bashira Cook-Willis (973) 484-2316 

Resident Services: Guadalupe Cepeda (973) 624-1143  
Security: (973) 482-6266 * Base (973) 643-3766 

 MARCH 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 

Exterminator Every Friday 

 
Week 1: 7, 6 & 5 Floors                       03/01/24 
Week 2: 4, 3 & 2 Floors                       03/08/24 
Week 3: Ground Floor                         03/15/24 
Week 4: 10, 9 & 8 Floors                     03/22/24 

1 
WORK ON FILES & 

REPORT 

 

2 
 

 
Important phone  
Numbers 
************* 
Environmental 
services 
973-485-2178 
************** 
Newark Police 
973-733-6000 
Resident Services 
Emergency 
Food Pantry 
@ 220 Bruce St 
after the 15th of 
every month 
************* 

VIAL OF LIFE 
UPDATE EVERY 

MONDAY  
2:00PM 

 
 
Happy Birthday  

MARCH 
BABIES!! 
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4 
 

 

5 
WALMART 

10:00AM 

 

6 
 

7 
FOOD BANK 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
DOLLAR TREE 

10:00AM  

 

14 

 
LIFE INSURANCE 

EDUCATIONAL 
SEMINAR  

2:00PM 

15 
WORK ON FILES & 

REPORT 

 

16 
 

17 

 

18 
 

19 
BINGO BY UHC 

11:00AM 

 

20 

 

21 

 
MARCH BIRTHDAY 

CELEBRATION 
2:00PM 

22 
FOOT DOCTOR 

11:30AM 

 

23 
 

24 

 
                            31   

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 

 
FLOOR CAPTAIN 

MEETING 
3:00PM 

28 
RESIDENT 
MEETING 

2:30PM 

 

29 

 
OFFICE CLOSED 

30  

 

 


